Camden Equestriad - 3/08/2019
CROSS COUNTRY

CCN1*- S Division A

1 2 3 4 5 6

340 LUCY RAMSAY

341 EMILY REDMAN

343

TAYLOR ROBERTSON

344 SHANE ROSE

346 REBECCA LINDWALL

347 SAMLYLE

348 ANNA THIAN

349 ANDREA BRYCE

350 SHANE ROSE

351

SASKIA BROWN

352 ANDREW BARNETT

353 MELANIE MAYER

1 2 3 4 5 6

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding

DUN MANUS OISIN
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- - FR
DUKE OF SUSSEX

HIGHLAND LAVIS

OPH ROCKPOOL
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HOP SCOTCH

APH LIONRED
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DON SKIPCELLO

7 8A 8B 9
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STATUS
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STATUS
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13

15 16A

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

15 16A

16B

0

16B

16C 17

16C 17

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

18A

18A

Printed: 04-Aug-19 3:20 PM

18B

0.8

52

14.4

5.6

18B

19 20

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

19 20

@

Optimum Time 05:04

05:06

04:58

05:17

05:40

05:18

05:17

04:58

05:37

05:01

04:58



Camden Equestriad - 3/08/2019
1 2 3 4 5 6

354 SHARON PALMIERI

355 JESSICA MALCOLM

356 ALICIA SEERY

357 COURTNEY SLATTERY

358 JILL BAKER

359

360

361

362

JESSICA GROSMANN

MARLENE BATTEDOU

SAMUEL FASHER

KATIE HENDERSON

363 SARAH MAY

364 EMMA BICKLEY

365 SHARMAYNE SPENCER

366 OLIVIA BARTON

Technical Delegate
Hunter Doughty/Jo Faint

1 2 3 4 5 6

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding

7 8A 8B

GRAND IDEA

THROSBY PARK SONNET

PIER GYNT ARALAWN
- | FR
ASE PIXIE STIXS

MISTER MAVERICK

EQUUS SPENCER

TERRIFIC D AMOUR

SULITANOS

ESPERANTO

CHARLIE BEAN

ARTANAS

HH DELUXE

HOLLYANDER HG

7 8A 8B

9

10

10

11 12 13

STATUS Elim

STATUS

STATUS Elim

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

11 12 13

15 16A

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

15 16A

16B

0

16B

16C 17

16C 17

TIME FAULTS
- MJ
TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

18A

18A

Optimum Time

18B 19 20

38.8

8.8

18.8

16

5.2

11.6

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

18B | 19 20

05:04

06:41

05:02

05:04

06:02

05:02

04:45

05:26

05:51

05:03

05:44

05:17

05:33



CCN1*- S Division B

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8A 8B 9
370 BRIANNA MATTHEWS GOLDROSSA
37-1 KI,;H BLA-CKLEY- - - WANI-\IABE I;AMOU-S -
37-2 RA-CHEL -SHAW- - - AMEI;ICAN I-DIE - -
37-3 TIA- RICH:ARDSO-N - - LETH-AL FAI;ITASY- -
37-4 CL-AUDIA-FUERéCHKE- - HATI-;RAS - - -
37-5 JULIE-AN-NE HU-I\/IPHRI-ES - CAMI-ELOTS-BRUCI-E ALMI;BHTY
37-6 CL-AUDIA_BILINS-KI - - INFAI;/IOUS _ - -
37-8 CH-RISTA;\J TRAI-NOR - - TS W-INDTA-NZER - -
37-9 AN-IY ROB-ERTS - - - IRON-STONI; COOF-’ER -

R - - - - - - - - -
380 CAMILLE ROBERTS AMBERFOR HIJINX
38-1 CA-THRYIQI HERE:ERT - - SPRII-\IGS BI-_ACK J-ACK H-SH
38-2 AS-HLEY I-DANKS- - - HARF;Y - - -
38-3 SA-M LYLI-E - - - STAL-YPSO I-|ILL - -
38-4 SH-ANE R-OSE - - - POPF-’Y - - -

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8A 8B

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding

10 11 12

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

10 11 12

13

Elim
3R

13

14

14

15 16A

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL
JUMP TOTAL
DR -

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

15 16A

16B

0

0

0

60

25

60

20

0

0

0

0

0

16B

16C 17

16C 17

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

18A

18A

18B

Optimum Time

19 20

1.2 TIME TAKEN

7.6

4.8

10.8

10.8

43.2

39.6

0.8

18B

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN
TIME TAKEN

2R -
TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

19 20

05:04

05:07

04:48

05:23

05:16

05:31

05:31

06:52

06:43

05:06

04:50

04:56

04:58

04:59



Camden Equestriad - 3/08/2019
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8A 8B 9 10

385 HANNAH KLEP TULARA CHICOUVE

38-6 KA-TE BUI-?NHEII;/I - - GO S-MOKO_ - - -
38-7 LU-CY RA;\/ISAY - - - GHO%T OF I-(ENLO-CK - -
32;8 LA-URA M_UNT - - - JARR-ARA P:B\RK C-RESCE-NDO -
35;9 AN-DREW- BARN-ETT - - PETR-OS - - - -
3£;O LA-UREN -SEELE-Y - - ZIPP; ZAC - - - -
35;2 HE-LEN D;ACON;) - - LOLA-WAY - - - -
3{-;3 EL-SA RIB-AL-VIG-NEAU- - BLAC-K JUD;SEMEI\-IT - -
35;4 GE-MMA 'I:INNEY- - - RED ;DRINC-E - - -
35;5 CA-RLENI; BART-ON - - APH I-\/IINI M;DUSEE- - -
35;6 JE-SSICA-GROSIZ/IANN - - WS R-AISIN(-E ROX; - -

Technical Delegate
Hunter Doughty/Jo Faint

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8A 8B 9 10

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding

11 12

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

11 12

13

13

15 16A

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

15 16A

16B

0

15

20

20

0

0

16B

16C 17

16C 17

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

MF - -

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

18A

18A

Optimum Time

18B 19 20

2.8

17.6

4.4

0.4

21.2

14

10

31.2

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN
MJ

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

18B | 19 20

05:04

05:11

04:59

05:48

05:15

04:52

05:05

05:57

05:39

05:29

06:22

05:03



CCN1*- S Junior Optimum Time 05:04
1 2 3 4 6 7 8A 8B 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16A 16B 16C 17 18A 18B 19 20
400 HOLLY ANDERSON ACK KELDEANO STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 3.2 TIMETAKEN 05:12
4(;1 EIV-IILY HII-_L - - GOSI:| - - - - S;TATU;} - - JL-JMP TC-)TAL - 0 -TIME F-AULTS- 7.2 - TIME- TAKE;\I 05:22
4(;2 AN-NA JAI-:{VIS - - MY H:APPIN-ESS - - - S-TATUé EIim- - JL-JMP T(;TAL - 20 -TIME F-AULTS- - TIME- TAKE-N
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - R - - - - - - - FR
403 ABBY SPENCER GV ANZAC STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS 4.8 TIME TAKEN 05:16
4(;4 NII;IA HILI-_IER - - STAT-FORD -NOAH - - - S-TATU;, - - Jl;MP TO-TAL - 0 -TIME F-AULTS- 38.8- TIME- TAKE-N 06:41
4(;5 HA-NNAH -TURNI;R - LOCC-)MOTI\-/E BRE-ATH - - S-TATUé - - Jl;MP TC-)TAL - 0 -TIME F-AULTS- 0 - TIME- TAKE;\I 05:01
4(;6 OI\;IAR AL-EISAV;/I - BALL:AHOW_E PAR:AMOUI\-IT - S_TATUé - - JL;MP T(;TAL _ 0 -TIME F-AULTS- 6 - TIME_ TAKE;\I 05:19
4(;7 SO-PHIE éIANNE-TTA - MEEP-\NDAH-C G - - - S_TATU\;,. - - JL-JMP TO-TAL _ 0 -TIME F-AULTS- 0 - TIME_ TAKE-N 05:03
4(;8 KY-/-\RNE -SAMPS-ON - NEDIZ-) _ - - - S_TATUé - - Jl;MP TC-)TAL - 0 -TIME F-AULTS- 0 - TIME_ TAKE;\I 04:58
4(;9 GE-MMA S_ILK - - WOO-DY W(;ULD II; HE C;)ULD - S_TATU; - - JL-JMP T(;TAL _ 0 -TIME F-AULTS- 2.8 - TIME_ TAKE-N 05:11
4]-_0 FE-LIX CA-SPAR - - APH -SAGE - - - - S-TATUé. - - JL-JMP TO-TAL - 0 -TIME F-AULTS- 1.2 - TIME- TAKE-N 05:07
4]-_1 TA-RA WII-_SON - - BEE éTINGI;R - - - S-TATU;, - - JL-JMP TC-)TAL - 0 -TIME F-AULTS- 0 - TIME- TAKE;\I 05:04

Technical Delegate
Hunter Doughty/Jo Faint

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8A 8B 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16A 16B 16C 17 18A 188 19 20

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding



CCN2*-S Optimum Time 05:42

1 2 3 4 5 6 7A 7B 7C 8 9A 9B 10 11 12 13 14 15A 15B 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23

415 JESSICA GROSMANN SANDHILLS STANZA STATUS Retired JUMP TOTAL 0  TIME FAULTS TIME TAKEN
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - RT
416 SAMUEL FASHER ANGELINA GOLD STATUS JUMPTOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 2 TIME TAKEN 05:47
417 COURTNEY STUBBERFIELD DALWIN ARTISTE STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS 16.4 TIME TAKEN 06:23
418 MATILDA MCCARROLL COSMIC CUBE STATUS JUMPTOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 1.2 TIME TAKEN 05:45
419 WILLA MITCHELL WENLOCK AQUIFER STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS 17.2 TIME TAKEN 06:25
420 GEMMA TINNEY SPHINX STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS 8.8 TIME TAKEN 06:04
421 SAND PALMER QL GUNSMOKIN SPINIFEX STATUS JUMPTOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS 16 TIME TAKEN 06:22
422 ROBYN BALL SNOWMOOSE STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS 22 TIME TAKEN 06:37
423 SUSAN BURNHEIM APH SPLINTER STATUS Elim JUMP TOTAL 0  TIME FAULTS TIME TAKEN
424 CARRIE MCINNES TARRALEAH KOKODA STATUS JUMP TOTAL 20 TIME FAULTS 18 TIME TAKEN 06:27
- - - - - - - - - - - R - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1 2 3 4 5 6 7A 7B 7C 8 9A 9B 10 11 12 13 14 15A 15B 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23
LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=0Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding



Camden Equestriad - 3/08/2019
1 2 3 4 5
22 23

BESSIE DIMERY

R - R - -

LAURA POWER

ELISSA SCHNEIDER

ALEXANDRA TOWNSEND

JESSICA RAE

HANNAH KELLEY

JAIMIE MCELROY

JACOB HAUSLER

EMILY LANG

ANNABEL ARMSTRONG

1 2 3 4 5
22 23

TA 7B

SANDHILLS STYLE

R -

BUREAUCRATIC

CARVE IT UP

WHF LYRICAL

HELSINKI

RED LORD

SACRED TUNE

ALABAI MARIA

CHANDELIER

PUMPERNICKEL

7A 7B

7C 8 9A 9B 10 11 12 13 14

STATUS Elim JUMP TOTAL
STATUS JUMP TOTAL

- - - - - - R - -
STATUS JUMP TOTAL
STATUS Retired JUMP TOTAL

- - - - - - - RT
STATUS JUMP TOTAL
STATUS JUMP TOTAL
STATUS JUMP TOTAL
STATUS JUMP TOTAL
STATUS JUMP TOTAL
STATUS JUMP TOTAL

7C 8 9A 9B 10

11 12 13 14

15A

60

20

0

15A

15B 16 17

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

15B 16 17

18

31.2

9.6

9.2

16.8

1.2

Optimum Time
19 20

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

18 19 20

05:42

21

07:00

06:06

06:05

06:24

05:45

05:28

06:23

05:40

21

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding



Camden Equestriad - 3/08/2019

1 2 3 4 5
22 23

FIONA CAMPBELL

TAHLIA HURLEY

JADE FINDLAY
- R R
KATRINA SILK

RT

WILLA MITCHELL

OLIVER BARRETT

SHANE ROSE

ANDREW BARNETT

CRAIG BARRETT

NICKY LYLE

1 2 3 4 5
22 23

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding

TA 7B

7C 8

QUIRRAN LEA STRAIT SKIP

EASY TIGER

VERDASCO

DUNROSTAN

TAURUS

BALLYHOO

DREAMCATCHER

PERFECT PARTNER

BLOOMSBURY SIR GALAHAD

WINTER HILL

7A 7B

7C 8

9A

9A

9B 10

STATUS
R -

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

9B 10

11

Retired

11

12

12

13 14

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

13 14

15A

20

0

15B 16 17

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

40 TIME FAULTS

0

15A

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

15B 16 17

Optimum Time
18 19 20

24.4 TIME TAKEN

4.8 TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

3.2 TIME TAKEN

8.4 TIME TAKEN

16.8 TIME TAKEN

2.8 TIME TAKEN

1.6 TIME TAKEN

34 TIME TAKEN

25.6 TIME TAKEN

18 19 20

05:42

21

06:43

05:54

05:50

06:03

06:24

05:49

05:46

07:07

06:46

21



Camden Equestriad - 3/08/2019 Optimum Time 05:42
1 2 3 4 5 A 7B 7C 9A 9B 10 11 12 13 14 15A 15B 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23
447 REBEL MORROW ANOTHER FOXY LADY STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS 5.2 TIME TAKEN 05:55
448 REBECCA SWINTON MOONWALK STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS 11.6 TIME TAKEN 06:11
449 JESSICA GREEN TS FANTASIA STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS 22.4 TIME TAKEN 06:38
450 LACHIE DAWES REMI FIRST LOVE STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS 7.6 TIME TAKEN 06:01
451 REBECCA LINDWALL HIGHLAND FLASH STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS 21.6 TIME TAKEN 06:36
453 JADE FINDLAY PIKS DANCING QUEEN STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS 20.4 TIME TAKEN 06:33
Technical Delegate
Hunter Doughty/Jo Faint
1 2 3 4 5 6 A 7B 7C 8 9A 9B 10 11 12 13 14 15A 15B 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23
LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding



CCN3*- 8§

1 2 3 4 5A 5B
20 21 22

SHANE ROSE

SAM LYLE

CATHRYN HERBERT

STUART TINNEY

ALICIA SEERY

COURTNEY SLATTERY

CASSANDRA WEBB

MICHELLE ROBSON

ZOE HUTCHINSON

JESS SOMERFIELD

1 2 3 4 5A 5B 6 7A 7B 7C

20 21 22

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding

STAKKINO

BF VALOUR

WINDJANA ROMANETTE

BE MY DAISY

KINGS KRACKERJACK

ROCKY ROAD

GO TOMMO

EASTERN STAR CAPONE

WAR HAWK

LAKEVIEW ALBION

9A 9B 10

STATUS Elim

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS Elim

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

9A 9B 10

11 12

13A

JUMP TOTAL
- MJ
JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL
- MJ
JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

11 12 13A

13B | 14

15A

0 TIME FAULTS

0 TIME FAULTS

0 TIME FAULTS

0 TIME FAULTS

20 TIME FAULTS
R - - -

0 TIME FAULTS

0 TIME FAULTS

20 TIME FAULTS
R - - -

20 TIME FAULTS
R - - -

0 TIME FAULTS

13B | 14 15A

15B

15B

16

14

16.8

19.2

25.2

16

17 18

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

17 18

Optimum Time 06:02

19

06:37

06:01

06:44

06:50

07:05

05:59

19



Camden Equestriad - 3/08/2019

1 2 3 4 5A
20 21 22

471 HAYLEY FRIELICK

472 SAMUEL FASHER

473 OLIVIA LALAK

474 STUART TINNEY

475 ISABELLE MCLACHLAN

476 BLAIR RICHARDSON

477 SAM WOODS

478 HAYLEY FRIELICK

479 BESSIE DIMERY

Technical Delegate
Hunter Doughty/Jo Faint

1 2 3 4 5A
20 21 22

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding

5B

6 7A

7B

CLASS ACTION LP

FURST FIACHRA

CONTADOR

WASABI |

VENTURA

CAGE FIGHTER

5B

INDEED

DUNEDIN THE BRAVE

RUBAN SON

6 TA

7B

7C

7C

Optimum Time
9A 9B 10 11 12 13A 13B 14 15A 15B 16 17 18

STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS 36.8 TIME TAKEN
STATUS Retired JUMP TOTAL 0  TIME FAULTS TIME TAKEN
- - - - - - RT

STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS 20.8 TIME TAKEN
STATUS JUMP TOTAL 20 TIME FAULTS 152 TIME TAKEN
- - - R - - - - - - - - -
STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS 18 TIME TAKEN
STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS 12.4 TIME TAKEN
STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS 7.6 TIME TAKEN
STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS 38.8 TIME TAKEN
STATUS Elim JUMP TOTAL 0  TIME FAULTS TIME TAKEN

- - - M

9A 9B 10 11 12 13A 13B 14 | 15A 15B 16 17 18

06:02
19

07:34

06:54

06:40

06:47

06:33

06:21

07:39

19



CCNA4.5*- S Optimum Time 06:00

1 2 3 4 5A 5B 6 7A 7B 7C 8 9A 9B 10 11  12A 12B | 13A 13B 14 15 16 17 18A 18B
19 20 21 22

494 SHANE ROSE VIRGIL STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 12 TIME TAKEN 06:30

Technical Delegate
Hunter Doughty/Jo Faint

1 2 3 4 5A 5B 6 7A 7B 7C 8 9A 9B 10 11  12A 12B 13A 13B 14 15 16 17 18A 18B
19 20 21 22
LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=0Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding



CCN4*-§

1 2 3 4
19 20 21 22

HEATH RYAN

LAUREN BROWNE

JADE FINDLAY

SHANE ROSE

CATHRYN HERBERT

JESSICA RAE

STUART TINNEY

JORDYN FAINT

Technical Delegate
Hunter Doughty/Jo Faint

1 2 3 4
19 20 21 22

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding

WIMBORNE CONSTABLE

SKY'S DA LIMIT

OAKS CORDELIA

EASY TURN

FEMME DE RENAISSANCE

FIFTH AVENUE

SIR PEPPER

DOUBLE S & EVERGREEN
JACKPOT
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